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Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Bottled water Made in China

protection products

AAALL LA LRRRRY

B

Product parameters

Model: GPS-01
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90w
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: Iclass
Use of ambient temperature: 10 ~32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h
Water cooling capacity: <10°C 2L/h
Shape size: 310X320X960mm

GPS-02

Refrigeration Heating Made in China

Bottled water Refrigerating
protection products function
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Yy

-

Product parameters

Model: GPS-02
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 600W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 100W
Power consumption: 1.9KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10 ~32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h
Water cooling capacity: <10°C 2L/h
Shape size: 310X320X960mm
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Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Four stage Directdrinking ~ Made in China
protection products filter(selection) water

Product apameters

Model: GPS-03
Rated olage: 110V- 220V
Rated refjuency: 50/ 60HZ
Rated otal owper: 590W
Thermal ovper: 500W
Refrigeration ower: 90w
Power onsumption: 15KW.h/24h
Anti ledric rqgiection ypte: | lassc
Use f omhient entperature: 10 32
Water edting apacity: > 90 Bh
Water oading apacity: < 10 2 hg
Shape ize: 310X320X960mm

GPS-04
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Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Direct drinking Made in China
protection products water

Product apameters

Model: GPS-04
Rated olage: 110V- 220V
Rated refjuency: 50/ 60HZ
Rated otal ovper: 590W
Thermal ovper: 500W
Refrigeration ower: 90w
Power onsumption: 15KW.h/24h
Anti ledric rqiection ypte: | lassc
Use f omhient entperature: 10 32
Water edting apacity: = 90 Bh
Water oating apacity: <10 2 hg
Shape izs: 31X34X50mm
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Refrigeration Heating Bottled water Refrigerating Made in China
function

&

Refrigeration Heating Four stage Direct drinking Made in China
filter(selection) water

Environmental
protection products

Product parameters

Product parameters

Model: GPS-05
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 600W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 100W
Power consumption: 1.9KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10~ 32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h

Water cooling capacity:
Shape size:

<10°C 2L/h

310X320X960mm

Model: GPS-06
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90W
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10~32°C

Water heating capacity:
Water cooling capacity:
Shape size:

=90°C 5L/h
<10°C 2L/h

310X320X960mm
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Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Four stage Directdrinking  Made in China
protection products filter(selection) water

Product parameters

Model: GPS-07
Rated voltage: 110-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90W
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10 ~ 32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h
Water cooling capacity: <10°C 2L/h
Shape size: 310X410X500mm

GPS-08

Environmental
protection products

Refrigeration Heating Bottled water Refrigerating Made in China
function

Product parameters

Model: GPS-08
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90W
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10 ~ 32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h
Water cooling capacity: <15°C 0.7L/h
Shape size: 310X320X960mm
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Refrigeration Heating

Bottled water ~ Made in China

GPS-10

Environmental Child Lock
protection products

Refrigeration Heating

Bottled water ~ Made in China

Product apameters

Model:

Rated olage:

Rated refjuency:

Rated otal owper:
Thermal ovper:
Refrigeration ower:
Power onsumption:

Anti le@ric rqgiection ypte:
Use f omhient entperature:
Water edting apacity:
Water oating apacity:
Shape ize:

GPS-09
110Vv- 220V
50/ 60HZ
590W
500W
90w
15KW.h/24h
| class
10 32
> 90 Bh
<10 2 hg
310X320X470mm

Product apameters

Model:

Rated olage:

Rated refjuency:

Rated otal ovper:
Thermal ovper:
Refrigeration ower:
Power onsumption:

Anti le@ric rgiection ypte:
Use f omhient entperature:
Water edting apacity:
Water oating apacity:
Shape izs:

GPS-10
110V- 220V
50/60HZ
590W
500W

90w
15KW.h/24h
| class
0 2
90 LM
10 LUxA
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310X320X960mm




GPS-11

Environmental Child Lock

protection products Refrigeration

Heating

Bottled water  Made in China

Model:

Rated voltage:
Rated frequency:
Rated total power:
Thermal power:
Refrigeration power:
Power consumption:

Anti electric protection type:

Use of ambient temperature:

Water heating capacity:

Water cooling capacity:
Shape size:

GPS-1
110V-220V ~

50/60HZ
590w
500W
90w
1.5KW.h/24h
| class
10 ~32°C
=90°C 5L/h
<10°C 2L/h
310X340X470mm

GPS-12

Environmental Child Lock
protection products

Refrigeration Heating

Bottled water ~ Made in China

Model:

Rated voltage:

Rated frequency:

Rated total power:

Thermal power:
Refrigeration power:

Power consumption:

Anti electric protection type:
Use of ambient temperature:
Water heating capacity:
Water cooling capacity:
Shape size:

GPS-12
110V-220V ~

50/60HZ
590W
500W
90w
1.5KW.h/24h
| class
10~32°C
=90°C 5L/h
<10°C 2L/h
310X340X960mm
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Environmental . . . . : : . .
protection products Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Bottled water Re;r:g;ztrl‘ng Made in China

GPS-14
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Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Four stage Directdrinking ~ Made in China
protection products filter(selection) water

Product parameters

Model: GPS-13
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 600W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 100W
Power consumption: 1.9KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10 ~ 32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h
Water cooling capacity: <10°C 2L/h
Shape size: 310X320X90mm

Product parameters

Model: GPS-14
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90W
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10~32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h
Water cooling capacity: <10°C 2L/h
Shape size: 310X320X960mm
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Product parameters

Directdrinking Made in China

filter(selection) water

Model:

Rated voltage:

Rated frequency:

Rated total power:

Thermal power:
Refrigeration power:

Power consumption:

Anti electric protection type:
Use of ambient temperature:
Water heating capacity:
Water cooling capacity:
Shape size:

GPS-15
110V-220V ~
50/60HZ
600W
500W
100W
1.9KW.h/24h
| class
10 ~ 32°C
=90°C 5L/h
<10°C 2L/h

310X340X960mm

Model:

Rated voltage:

Rated frequency:

Rated total power:

Thermal power:
Refrigeration power:

Power consumption:

Anti electric protection type:
Use of ambient temperature:
Water heating capacity:
Water cooling capacity:
Shape size:

GPS-16
110V-220V ~
50HZ
590W
500W
90W
1.5KW.h/24h
| class
10 ~32°C
=90°C 5L/h
<10°C 2L/h
310X340X960mm
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Environmental Child Lock
protection products

Refrigeration Heating

Bottled water Made in China

Refrigeration Heating Fourstage

Environmental Child Lock
protection products

filter(selection)

Directdrinking Made in China
water

Product parameters

Product parameters

Model:

Rated voltage:

Rated frequency:

Rated total power:

Thermal power:
Refrigeration power:

Power consumption:

Anti electric protection type:
Use of ambient temperature:
Water heating capacity:
Water cooling capacity:
Shape size:

GPS-17
110V-220V ~
50/60HZ
590W
500W
90W
1.5KW.h/24h
| class
10~32°C
=90°C 5L/h
<10°C 2L/h
310X340X480mm

Model:

Rated voltage:

Rated frequency:

Rated total power:

Thermal power:
Refrigeration power:

Power consumption:

Anti electric protection type:
Use of ambient temperature:
Water heating capacity:
Water cooling capacity:
Shape size:

GPS-18
110V-220V ~
50/60HZ
590W
500W
90W
1.5KW.h/24h
| class
10 ~32°C
=90°C 5L/h
<10°C 2L/h

330X420X480mm
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Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Bottled water Made in China
protection products
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Product parameters

Model: GPS-19
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90W
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10~ 32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h
Water cooling capacity: <10°C 2L/h
Shape size: 310X340X480mm
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Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Four stage Directdrinking ~ Made in China
protection products filter(selection) water

Product parameters

Model: GPS-XX
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90W
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10~32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h
Water cooling capacity: <10°C 2L/h
Shape size: 330X420X480mm
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Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Bottled water Made in China
protection products

Product parameters

Model: GPS-21
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90W
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10~32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h
Water cooling capacity: <10°C 2L/h
Shape size: 340X340X970mm

Environmental Bottled water Made in China
protection products

Product parameters

Model: GPS-22
Rated voltage:

Rated frequency:

Rated total power:

Thermal power:
Refrigeration power:

Power consumption:

Anti electric protection type:
Use of ambient temperature:
Water heating capacity:
Water cooling capacity:

Shape size: 265X265X245mm
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Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Bottled water Made in China
protection products

DRAANIE

Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Bottled water  Refrigerating Made in China
protection products function

Product parameters

Product parameters

Model: GPS-23
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90W
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10~32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h
Water cooling capacity: <10°C 2L/h
Shape size: 310X340X960mm

Model: GPS-24
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 600W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 100W
Power consumption: 1.9KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10~32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h
Water cooling capacity: <10°C 2L/h
Shape size: 310X340X960mm
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GPS-25
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protection products
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Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Four stage Directdrinking  Made in China
filter(selection) water
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Product parameters

GPS-26

Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration

protection products

Heating Bottled water Made in China

Product parameters

Model: GPS-25
Rated voltage: 220V ~
Rated frequency: 50HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90W
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10~ 32°C

=90°C 5L/h
<10°C 2L/h
310X340X480mm

Water heating capacity:
Water cooling capacity:
Shape size:

Model:

Rated voltage:
Rated frequency:
Rated total power:
Thermal power:
Refrigeration power:
Power consumption:

Anti electric protection type:
Use of ambient temperature:

Water heating capacity:
Water cooling capacity:
Shape size:

GPS-26
220V ~

50HZ

590W

500W

90W
1.5KW.h/24h

| class

10~32°C
=90°C 5L/h
<10°C 2L/h
310X340X480mm
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Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Bottled water Made in China
protection products

Product parameters

Model: GPS-27
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90W
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10~ 32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h
Water cooling capacity: <10°C 2L/h
Shape size: 310X340X1100mm
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GPS-28
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Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Four stage Directdrinking  Made in China
protection products filter(selection) water

Product parameters

Model: GPS-28
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90W
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10~32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h
Water cooling capacity: <10°C 2L/h
Shape size: 310X340X1100mm
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Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Bottled water Made in China
protection products

Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Four stage Directdrinking  Made in China
protection products filter(selection) water
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Product parameters

Product parameters

Model: GPS-29
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90W
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10~32°C

Water heating capacity:
Water cooling capacity:
Shape size:

=90°C 5L/h
<10°C 2L/h
310X340X1100mm

Model: GPS-30
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90W
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10~32°C

Water heating capacity:
Water cooling capacity:
Shape size:

=90°C 5L/h
<10°C 2L/h
310X340X1100mm
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Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Bottled water Made in China
protection products

Product parameters

Model: GPS-31
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50/60HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90W
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10~32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h
Water cooling capacity: <10°C 2L/h
Shape size: 310X340X1100mm

Environmental Child Lock Refrigeration Heating Bottled water Made in China
protection products
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Product parameters

Model: GPS-32
Rated voltage: 110V-220V ~
Rated frequency: 50HZ
Rated total power: 590W
Thermal power: 500W
Refrigeration power: 90W
Power consumption: 1.5KW.h/24h
Anti electric protection type: | class
Use of ambient temperature: 10 ~32°C
Water heating capacity: =90°C 5L/h
Water cooling capacity: <10°C 2L/h
Shape size: 310X360X480mm
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